which  has been  completed to the  extent  of 80% or more. 

SL. No. Name of Work Value of the work (Rs.) Earnest Money (Rs.) 
Time of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 

1. 

"Emergency Strengthening/Repairing of Height 

Barrier at western approach of Aurobindo Setu, 

Kolkata ". 

Rs.2,42,370.26 

[Rupees two lakh 

forty two thousand 

three hundred 

seventy and twenty 

six paisa only] 

Rs.4,848.00 

[Rupees four 

thousand eight 

hundred and 

forty eight only] 

15(Fifteen) 

days. 

43.25. 

1. Earnest Money deposit (EMD) is to be remitted by the Tenderer in favour of KMDA. Payable at 

KOLKATA, as mentioned in the column 4 above through Net- Banking/ RTGS/NEFT in respect of the 

Tender ID, as per requirement of e-Procurement System of Government of West Bengal